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iRunning

11" STRANOLE
Nole Canavese - 15/06/2018

DISTANZA:

39
49
34
39
39
39
49
49
49
34
54
34
34
49
54
39
64
59
49
24
59
34
54
44
54
44
24
44
44
49
49
39
54
49
34
49
54
59
24
49
54
34
34
44
54
44
49
69
54
49
44
49
44
54
64

GARA ADULTI
ANNO CAT

BOZZA VEZIO 1983 M35..
CERVA PEROLIN LUCA 1972 M45.
ZAGATO MICHAEL 1990 M25..
CABODI CLAUDIO 1982 M35..
GALLON DANIELE 1981 M35..
CHIOCCHI GIAMPIERO 1980 M35..
BLONDA ROCCO 1970 M45.
SPEDICATI ALESSANDRO 1969 M45.
GARBO PIETRO STEFANO 1972 M45.
NOVARIA FABIO 1989 M25..
SCALICI VINCENZO 1967 MS50..
CAVEGLIA FEDERICO 1990 M25..
SCHINA MARCO 1986 M25..
PICATTO GIANLUCA 1970 M45.
BRUNO ALESSANDRO 1966 MS50..
DE BIASIO ANDREA 1981 MS35..
BIANCO BRUNO 1954 M6O..
PARADISO GIANFRANCO 1963 MS55..
GUALTIERI ANGELO 1970 M45.
SCRIVANI ANDREA 2001 M1i6..
ZOPPO ANTONIO DANIELE 1959 MS55..
BEVACQUA CRISTIAN 1985 M25..
DE LAURI COSTANTINO 1965 M50..
PLANO GUIDO 1974 MA40.
REGIS DENIS 1965 MS50..
POMA DANIELE 1977 MA40.
BADRI ISSAM 1998 M1i6..
MARTIGNANO SALVATORE 1974 MA40.
PESCE PAOLO 1975 MA40.
MITTICA DOMENICO 1972 M45.
LACOPO ANGELO 1971 M45.
BRESCIANI ALESSANDRA 1979 F35.

SCRIVANI GIOVANNI 1966 MS50..
PERINO MAURIZIO 1970 M45.
PICARDI ELISA 1984 F25.

CENACCHI ALESSANDRO 1971 M45.
RABBACHIN ROBERTINO 1966 MS50..
CALVO REMO 1959 M55..
CABODI MAURO 1994 M1i6..
LAZZARIN ALESSANDRO 1970 M45.
LINARI VITALIANO 1967 MS50..
CHIAPPERO FRANCESCO 1990 M25..
COLOMBATTO FEDERICO 1986 M25..
ARNOLETTI DANIELE 1975 MA40.
BERNARDON FULVIO 1968 MS50..
COPPOLA LEONARDO 1975 MA40.
GATTO RUGGERO 1969 M45.
GIUDICI MARIO 1953 MG65..
TOMAINO SANDRO 1968 M50..
GUGLIELMO FABRIZIO 1972 M45.
SARAIBA LUCA 1975 MA40.
POZZATI MASSIMO 1969 M45.
DEL MORO ANTONIO ANGELO 1975 MA40.
PALLADINO ROSARIO 1967 MS50..
BORGRA MARCO 1958 M6O..
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COD
A140589
A140509
A140575
A120370
TOO015
A120510
A120370
A120682
A140340
A140358
A120510
A120691
A120510
A140541
A120682
A140528
A140541
A140541
A120682
A140541
A140358
A140575
A120682
A140358
A140541
A120682
A140509
TOO063
A140358
A120138
TO257
A120370
A140541
A120682
A140541
A120138
A140575
A120370
A120370
A140340
A120510
A120691
A120370
A140541
A140358
A140358
A140406
A140541
A120682
A120510
A120688
A120682
A120688
A050019
A140358

7250 METRI

SOCIETA
UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"

UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI

UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE

FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI*

UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE
UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI'

UISP | CORRIDOI MANDRIA A.S.D.

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI'

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM

UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI

UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM

UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI"
FIDAL UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA CAFASSE

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENTUROLI

FIDAL ASD FILMAR RUNNING

UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENTUROLI

UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI

UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE
UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE
UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI'

UISP | CORRIDOI MANDRIA A.S.D.
UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE
UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE
UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA

UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77
UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM

UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI'

UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE
UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM
UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE
UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE TORINO APS

UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE

RISULTATO
00.24.42
00.24.51
00.24.54
00.25.45
00.25.58
00.26.18
00.26.20
00.26.25
00.26.35
00.27.05
00.27.09
00.27.14
00.27.47
00.27.50
00.27.58
00.27.59
00.28.00
00.28.01
00.28.05
00.28.06
00.28.17
00.28.22
00.28.23
00.28.27
00.28.33
00.28.36
00.28.40
00.28.51
00.28.51
00.28.55
00.29.06
00.29.08
00.29.10
00.29.11
00.29.19
00.29.23
00.29.26
00.29.33
00.29.38
00.29.39
00.29.40
00.29.41
00.29.43
00.29.46
00.29.48
00.29.56
00.29.57
00.29.59
00.30.00
00.30.07
00.30.08
00.30.10
00.30.12
00.30.14
00.30.16
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56 BALOCCO NICOLO 1995 M16..24 A130798 UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.30.22
57 PERROTTA DOMENICO 1976 M40..44 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.30.22
58 PIAZZA BRUNO 1957 M60..64 A050019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE TORINO APS 00.30.32
59 RICCITELLI DARIO 1974 M40..44 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.30.35
60 DE FILIPPIS GIANFRANCO 1970 M45.49 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.30.35
61 ROS VACCA STEFANO 1989 M25..34 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.30.42
62 SERRA GIUSEPPE 1963 M55..59  A140466 UISPA.SD. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU  00.30.43
63 CHIARA GUIDO SANTINO 1968 M50..54 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.30.45
64 FERRARA ROSITA 1969 F45.49 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.30.50
65 RONCON LUCA 1976 M40..44 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00.30.56
66 NICOSIA GIANLUCA 1974 M40..44 A050294 UISP A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI 00.31.01
67 FERRAMI DEVIS 1972 M45.49 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.31.05
68 GALLO LASSERE ANDREA 1971 M45.49 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.31.08
69 LIGGIERI WALTER 1978 M40..44 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.31.10
70 FAVERO ILARIO 1978 M40..44 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.31.15
71 PICATTO ANDREA 1975 M40..44 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.31.15
72 CARPENTIERI ROSARIO 1967 M50..54 A120138 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.31.24
73 CASELLA FRANCO MASSIMO 1971 M45..49 A120138 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.31.25
74 SORRENTINO GENNARO 1962 M55.59 A120138 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.31.30
75 BOZZA ALFONSO 1951 M65..69 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00.31.30
76 MICHELOTTI SUSANNA 1972 F45.49 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.31.32
77 DE VUONO GIANLUCA 1976 M40..44 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.31.33
78 LEONINO EZIO 1961 M55.59 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 00.31.35
79 SEMERARO DENIS 1979 M35..39 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.31.38
80 FALETTO CESARE 1965 M50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.31.41
81 PISCITELLO FRANCO 1966 M50..54 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.31.44
82 BAIMA FRANCESCO PIERO 1960 M55..59 A120019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE CIRIE' - SETTIMO - CHIVASSO APS  00.31.48
83 CAPOLONGO CELESTINO 1956 M60..64 A120138 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.31.50
84 GARBOLINO ELISA 1993 F25..34 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.31.57
85 ACOTTO GAIO GIAN MARIO 1955 M60..64 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.31.59
86 NUZZACI LUIGI 1965 M50..54 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.32.00
87 FIAMMENGO PAOLA 1970 F45.49 A120510 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 00.32.03
88 CORIO PIERO 1966 M50..54 A120347 UISP ATLETICA CASELLE '93 A.S.D. 00.32.06
89 LIBERATI MASSIMO 1958 M60..64 A051580 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.32.08
90 SADO PIER GIANNI 1958 M60..64 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.32.13
91 SAIA CLAUDIA 1981 F35..39 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.32.25
92 COSTANTINO VALENTINO 1979 M35..39 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.32.30
93 EVANGELISTA LIVIO 1971 M45..49 A140476 UISP A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE 00.32.31
94 MARRAZZO LUISANNA 1973 F45..49  A140587 UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO  00.32.34
95 DANZA MATTIA 1996 M16..24 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.32.35
96 COLUCCI GERARDO MICHELE 1974 M40..44 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.32.38
97 MASSARO ELEONORA 1974 F40..44  A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.32.39
98 GARELLO ANDREA 1983 M35..39 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00.32.44
99 FERRO ALESSIO 1984 M25..34 A120510 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 00.32.44
100 PEROGLIO DEIRO ALDO 1974 M40..44 A120688 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE 00.32.47
101 GILARDI ALDO 1948 M70..74 A050423 UISP CRAL G.T.T. 00.32.48
102 VIGNA TON MICHELA 1975 F40..44  A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 00.33.01
103 VIGNA DOCCHIO MAURO 1964 M50..54 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.33.01
104 NEGRO FRER ALBERTO 1980 M35..39 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.33.03
105 CUCI BESNIK 1962 M55.59 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.33.04
106 ABa GABRIELE 1979 M35..39 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.33.05
107 PEPE MARCO 1979 M35.39 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00.33.10
108 ANTONIONO CLAUDIO GUGLIELMO 1968 M50..54 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.33.12
109 AGOSTINO GIUSEPPE 1973 M45.49 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.33.13
110 SEREN GAY ANDREA 1974 M40..44 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.33.20
111 SALVAI MAURIZIO 1970 M45.49 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.33.23
112 BULLITA MARIO 1961 M55.59 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.33.25
113 PERETTI EUGENIO 1953 M65..69 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.33.25
114 MICHELIN LUCA 1964 M50..54 TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.33.28
115 DALL'ARMELLINA GERMAINE 1981 F35.39 A120641 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MORENICA 00.33.32
116 BENEDETTO CRISTINA 1966 F50.54 A120510 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 00.33.37
117 CIVITALIANI ANDREA 1978 M40..44 A120510 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 00.33.38
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118 BASSO GIAN PAOLO 1951 M65..69 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.33.40
119 GUIDOBALDI FRANCO 1954 M60..64 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.33.42
120 ZANELLA MARIA GRAZIA 1972 F45.49 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.33.43
121 MONFERRATO GIULIANO 1963 M55.59 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.33.47
122 GRIVETTO FABRIZIO 1978 M40..44 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.33.49
123 VALETTO CARLO 1975 M40..44 A120688 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE 00.33.50
124 DI NARDO MICHELE 1975 M40..44 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.33.51
125 FALETTO ALESSANDRO 2001 M16..24 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.33.56
126 FALETTO LUCA LORENZO 1968 M50..54 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.33.56
127 BUSSOLINI CHIARA 1973 F45..49  A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.34.00
128 FABBRO MARISA 1966 F50..54 A050294 UISP A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI 00.34.03
129 SCUCCATO MASSIMO 1987 M25..34 Al140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.34.06
130 FIORE DENIS 1990 M25..34 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 00.34.10
131 FOTI BELLIGAMBI DAVIDE PAOLO 1981 M35..39 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.34.30
132 PEILA NADIA CARLA 1973 F45..49  A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.34.34
133 MEDAINA LINO 1958 M60..64 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.34.35
134 ROTELLA ALESSIO 1994 M16..24 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.34.39
135 RICCA DEBORAH 1970 F45..49 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.34.41
136 DI LORETO SILVIA 1979 F35..39 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.34.44
137 LEONARDELLI DANIELE 1966 M50..54 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.34.46
138 MOSCIATTI STEFANO 1969 M45.49 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.34.49
139 BARUTELLO CLAUDIO EUGENIO 1967 M50..54 A120347 UISP ATLETICA CASELLE '93 A.S.D. 00.34.49
140 VERDE ALBERTO 1982 M35..39 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.34.57
141 AIROLA MARCO 1969 M45.49 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.34.58
142 DI VALENTIN FABRIZIO 1962 M55.59 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.35.00
143 REGIS FRANCESCO 1999 M16..24 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.35.10
144 PADUANO PIETRO 1968 M50..54 A051510 UISP A.S.D. NEXT 42,195 00.35.13
145 BACCARO DARIO 1983 M35..39 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.35.17
146 VIETTI ROBERTO 1975 M40..44 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.35.17
147 BACCARO MARCO 1983 M35..39 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.35.17
148 ZENGA SILVESTRO 1961 M55..59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.35.18
149 CIURLEO FRANCESCO 1953 M65..69 TO0O230 FIDAL CARIGNANO RUN 00.35.19
150 AVVERSI| MARISA 1966 F50..54 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.35.20
151 BUONINCONTI GIOVANNI 1974 M40..44 A051580 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.35.26
152 LUCCO NELLO 1975 M40..44 TO004 FIDAL ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA 00.35.34
153 BURACIUC ELENA ZENOVIA 1982 F35..39 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.35.41
154 CORTINA TOMMASO 1961 M55.59 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.35.42
155 GALLO FABIO 1967 M50..54 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.35.48
156 CASALEGNOLE LUCA 1982 M35..39 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.35.49
157 BARTOLOZZI PAOLO 1953 M65..69 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.35.49
158 CENTRONI SILVANO 1963 M55..59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.35.50
159 VINDROLA MARCO 1966 M50..54 A120510 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 00.35.54
160 DEGIORGIS BARBARA 1970 F45..49 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.35.57
161 RUSSO MATTEO 1973 M45.49 B010196 UISP VALLE D'AOSTATRAILERS S.S.D.R.L. 00.36.11
162 HENRY ALESSANDRO 1990 M25.34 TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.36.12
163 SIDOTI ROSINA 1957 F60..64 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.36.12
164 MARCHISIO DONATELLA 1962 F55..59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.36.13
165 GIACOMETTI FABRIZIO 1970 M45.49 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.36.13
166 MAGHENZANI ENRICO 1963 M55.59 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.36.17
167 ROSSO RICCARDO 1980 M35..39 A120494 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 00.36.19
168 FORNO VIVIANA ROBERTA 1992 F25..34 A120510 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 00.36.27
169 PERUZZO LUCA 1969 M45.49 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.36.32
170 REGALDO GIUSEPPE 1964 M50..54 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.36.35
171 GRIMALDI ANTONIO 1962 M55.59 RM270 FIDAL PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM 00.36.47
172 LICUSATI ANGELO 1970 M45.49 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.36.59
173 CRAVINI MARCO 1950 M65..69 A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN 00.36.59
174 RONDINELLI MONICA 1972 F45..49 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.37.05
175 MEGALE ANTONIO 1948 M70..74 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.37.07
176 GILOTTO GABRIELE 1964 M50..54 A120347 UISP ATLETICA CASELLE '93 A.S.D. 00.37.08
177 PIANO SILVIA 1958 F60..64 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.37.13
178 OZELLA MARILENA 1962 F55..59 TOO015 FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA 00.37.14
179 BARETTINO RENATO 1969 M45.49 Al140476 UISP A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE 00.37.22
ORS00
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180 LANA MARIA ELISABETTA 1962 F55..59 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.37.27
181 CRISAPULLI ELENA 1983 F35..39 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.37.30
182 GALLINA SILVIA 1969 F45..49 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.37.36
183 ARIU CRISTIAN 1976 M40..44 A120724 UISP C.R.A.L. POLO IND.LE PIRELLI 00.37.39
184 FRISON FUCO BARBARA 1971 F45..49  A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.37.42
185 PASSERINI SANDRO 1949 M65..69 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.37.44
186 ROSTAGNO MARCO GIOVANNI 1967 M50..54 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.37.45
187 TORCHETTI ROCCO 1951 M65..69 A120138 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.37.48
188 CUTELLé GIUSEPPE 1955 M60..64 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 00.37.50
189 ORIGLIASSO MONICA 1974 FA40..44 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.37.54
190 BORSARI MASSIMILIANO 1971 M45.49 A130056 UISP VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.37.57
191 MIRELLA GIANLUCA 1970 M45.49 A130798 UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 00.38.11
192 CORSARO MARIA GIUSEPPA 1972 F45..49 A130646 UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA 00.38.20
193 FORTE EMANUELE 1980 M35..39 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.38.24
194 FIORE GIANCARLO 1965 M50..54 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.38.29
195 PEROGLIO FLAVIO 1967 M50..54 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.38.38
196 LA LIMA GIUSEPPE 1960 M55.59 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00.38.46
197 GUERRA SERGIO 1952 M65..69 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.38.55
198 URBAN CRISTIANA 1968 F50..54 A120641 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MORENICA 00.39.16
199 SINEO MONICA 1974 F40..44  A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.39.24
200 RINALDI SERGIO 1961 M55.59 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.39.34
201 BERTOTTI STEFANIA 1976 F40..44  A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.39.37
202 MORONI ROSANNA 1951 F65..69 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 00.39.41
203 VACCARINO BRUNA 1971 F45.49 TO049 FIDAL GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TORINO 00.39.48
204 FROLA EBE RENATA 1958 F60..64 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.39.49
205 VACCA CAVALOTTO CHIARA 1982 F35..39 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00.39.57
206 DE LAURETIS PAOLA 1967 F50..54 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.39.58
207 BISACOTTO LUCA 1971 M45.49 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.39.58
208 CIVITICO DAVIDE 1974 M40.44 TO137 FIDAL PODISTICA DILETT. VALCHIUSELLA 00.40.03
209 MORETTI SONIA 1983 F35..39 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.40.07
210 TOMAINO MARIA LUISA 1972 F45..49 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.40.24
211 BLANCHIETTI RODOLFO 1980 M35..39 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.40.28
212 DI VIETRI PASQUALE 1942 M75+ A120138 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENTUROLI 00.40.47
213 VIGNANI MARIA GRAZIA 1958 F60..64 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.40.48
214 DI SARRO STEFANIA 1981 F35..39 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.40.55
215 BAGNOLESI GIUSEPPE 1946 M70..74 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00.40.55
216 ENIPEO LAURA 1969 F45..49  A051580 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 00.41.04
217 SALTO PIER MARIO 1971 M45.49 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 00.41.09
218 FORNO CLAUDIO 1952 M65..69 A120510 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 00.41.41
219 MARTINETTO RENATO 1957 M60..64 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.41.59
220 CORIASCO TIZIANA 1971 F45..49 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.42.54
221 QUAGLIA VANESSA 1994 F16..24  A140019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE IVREA - CANAVESE APS 00.42.56
222 RICHIARDI CLAUDIA 1966 F50..54 TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.43.15
223 BIANCO NADIA 1971 F45..49  A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 00.44.03
224 RODDA PIER LUIGI 1950 M65..69 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 00.44.04
225 SCAVAZZA GIOVANNI 1948 M70..74 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 00.44.04
226 VISENTINI SILVESTRO 1953 M65..69 A120347 UISP ATLETICA CASELLE '93 A.S.D. 00.44.17
227 REGIS ALBERTO 1997 M16..24 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.44.30
228 VACCARINO MARIAROSA 1967 F50..54 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.44.43
229 AGRAVE ANDREA 1991 M25..34 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.45.26
230 CONSENTINO SIMONETTA 1966 F50..54 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.45.35
231 TOPINO MAURIZIO 1970 M45.49 TO047 FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75 00.46.00
232 PRIANO IRENE 1989 F25..34 A120347 UISP ATLETICA CASELLE '93 A.S.D. 00.46.24
233 PRIANO ROBERTO 1948 M70..74 A120347 UISP ATLETICA CASELLE '93 A.S.D. 00.46.27
234 PERNETTA ELISA MARIA 1971 F45..49  A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 00.46.31
235 BARBERIO ANNAMARIA 1958 F60..64 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.47.30
236 ARCHINa TERESA 1949 F65..69 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.49.05
237 VITERBO FELICE 1946 M70..74 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 00.50.03
238 COSTARELLA GIUSEPPE 1951 M65..69 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 00.50.09
239 TRIUNFO ERNESTINA 1963 F55..59 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 00.50.41
240 MANISCALCHI ALESSANDRA 1981 F35..39 A120279 UISP A.S.D. FILMAR 00.52.34
241 PEJRANI ANNA GABRIELLA 1959 F55..59 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 00.53.12
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242 MOSSO GIUSEPPE 1942 M75+ A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 00.54.02
243 VERNACCIONI GIUSEPPE 1940 M75+ A120691 UISP | CORRIDOI MANDRIA A.S.D. 01.00.19
244 CAVALLO GIAN PIERO 1958 M60..64 TO049 FIDAL GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TORINO 01.04.13

Totale atleti: 244

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 A120682 UISP A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 49
2 A140358 UISP POL. DIL. BAIRESE 30
3 A140541 UISP DURBANO GAS ENERGY RIVAROLO 77 30
4 A140575 UISP A.S.D. TEAM PERETTI 17
5 A120510 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA LEINI' 12
6 A140340 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA DORA BALTEA 9
7 A140589 UISP G.P.D. ALDO BERARDO 9
8 A120138 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA VENTUROLI 8
9 A120370 UISP A.S.D. U.S. ATLETICA CAFASSE 8
10 A120347 UISP ATLETICA CASELLE '93 A.S.D. 6
11 A140406 UISP A.S.D. G. S. AVIS IVREA 6
12 A140509 UISP A.S.D. LIBERTAS FORNO "SERGIO BENETTI" 5
13 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 5
14 A120688 UISP A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VALMALONE 4
15 A051580 UISP A.S.D. PODISTICA TORINO 3
16 A120691 UISP | CORRIDOI MANDRIA A.S.D. 3
17 TO265 FIDAL A.S.D. EQUILIBRA RUNNING TEAM 3
18 A050019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE TORINO APS 2
19 A050294 UISP A.S.D. GIORDANA LOMBARDI 2
20 A120641 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MORENICA 2
21 A130798 UISP TIGER SPORT RUNNING TEAM ASD 2
22 A140476 UISP A.S.D. CAMPO CANAVESE 2
23 A140528 UISP A.S.D. CASTLERUN 2
24 TOO015 FIDAL ATLETICA CANAVESANA 2
25 TO049 FIDAL GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS TORINO 2
26 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 1
27 A050423 UISP CRAL G.T.T. 1
28 A051510 UISP A.S.D. NEXT 42,195 1
29 A120019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE CIRIE' - SETTIMO - CHIVASSO APS 1
30 A120279 UISP A.S.D. FILMAR 1
31 A120494 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA SETTIMESE 1
32 A120724 UISP C.R.A.L. POLO IND.LE PIRELLI 1
33 A130056 UISP VALSUSA RUNNING TEAM ASD 1
34 A130646 UISP A.S.D. DORATLETICA 1
35 A140019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE IVREA - CANAVESE APS 1
36 A140466 UISP A.S.D. ATLETICA MONTEROSA ARNAD MAURO E GIUSEPPE FOGU 1
37 A140467 UISP A.P.D. PONT SAINT MARTIN 1
38 A140587 UISP A.S.D. GRAN PARADISO VALLEORCO 1
39 B010196 UISP VALLE D'AOSTATRAILERS S.S.D.R.L. 1
40 RM270 FIDAL PFIZER ITALIA RUNNING TEAM 1
41 TO004 FIDAL ATLETICA GIO' 22 RIVERA 1
42 TOO047 FIDAL A.S.D. BORGARETTO 75 1
43 TO063 FIDAL UNIONE SPORT. ATLETICA CAFASSE 1
44 TO137 FIDAL PODISTICA DILETT. VALCHIUSELLA 1
45 TO230 FIDAL CARIGNANO RUN 1
46 TO257 FIDAL ASD FILMAR RUNNING 1

Totale atleti: 244
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